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Lino Bovo Alberta Provincial Track Cycling Championships

Sat/Sun July 28-29, 2012
Sprint

Last Name First Name

1 9 Gibson Kinley Juventus
2 a7 Ellis Meika Juventus
3 58 Harnoth Yvonne Juventus
4 63 Hargreaves Samantha Bicisport
Men U17
1 458  Burtnik Evan Juventus
2 457  Adomonis Lukas Juventus
3 59  Archer Edward Paul Bicisport
4 506 Burtnik Mason Juventus
5 60 Hargreaves Thomas Bicisport
6 62 Lof Lars Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
DNS 61 Kropf Joshua iSupportLocalBikeShops.com

Men Master C/D

1 309 Mak Tommy Bicisport
2 57  Ongaro Rudy Juventus
3 56 Embury David Juventus
4 55 Chang John Juventus
DNS 460 Burtnik Bill Juventus

Men Master A/B

1 3 Baerg Brent Independent
2 52  Gabris Peter Synergy Racing
3 51  Caulfield Timothy Juventus
4 53 Kovacs Frank Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
5 54  Thannhauser Thomas Synergy Racing
6 129 Rokosh Kevin Edmonton Road & Track Club
7 315 Higuchi Masa Bicisport
Junior Men
1 48  Johnstone Eric Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
2 314 MacKenzie Scott Juventus
3 50 Niles Isaac Bicisport
4 49  Kemp William Bicisport

Elite Men
1 4 Bakal Jeff Juventus
2 42  Ongaro Paolo Juventus
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Lino Bovo Alberta Provincial Track Cycling Championships
Sat/Sun July 28-29, 2012

Kilo/500

Rank # Last Name First Name Club Time
Ul7 Women (500m Time Trial)

1 63  Hargreaves Samantha Bicisport 00:49.266
Master Women (500m Time Trial)

1 58  Harnoth Yvonne Juventus 00:57.776
Junior Women (500m Time Trial)

1 9 Gibson Kinley Juventus 00:41.097

Elite Women (500m Time Trial)
1 47 Ellis Meika Juventus 00:44.100

U17 Men (500m Time Trial)

1 458  Burtnik Evan Juventus 00:38.111
2 457  Adomonis Lukas Juventus 00:40.108
3 61  Kropf Joshua iSupportLocalBikeShops.com 00:40.679
4 506 Burtnik Mason Juventus 00:42.381
5 59  Archer Edward Paul Bicisport 00:44.190
6 62  Lof Lars Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle 00:50.416
7 60 Hargreaves Thomas Bicisport 00:52.240

Master C/D Men (500m Time Trial)

1 57  Ongaro Rudy Independent 00:40.029

2 56  Embury David Juventus 00:40.482

3 309 Mak Tommy Bicisport 00:42.945

4 55  Chang John Juventus 00:45.250
DNS 460 Burtnik Bill Juventus

Master A/B Men (500m Time Trial)

1 51  Caulfield Timothy Juventus 00:37.662
2 315  Higuchi Masa Bicisport 00:39.155
3 53 Kovacs Frank Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle 00:39.460
4 52  Gabris Peter Syngergy 00:40.027
5 129 Rokosh Kevin Edmonton Road & Track Club 00:40.406
6 54  Thannhauser Thomas Synergy Racing 00:40.781
7 354  Brandrick Rob Independent 00:41.406

Junior Men (1000m Time Trial)
1 48  Johnstone Eric Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle 01:13.408
2 50 Niles Isaac Bicisport 01:16.332



3 314 MacKenzie Scott Juventus 01:18.184

4 49  Kemp William Bicisport 01:25.120
1 4 Bakal Jeff Juventus 01:11.493
2 5 Menard Dylan Juventus 01:13.673
3 570 Todd Adam Juventus 01:14.117
4 43  Rezazadeh Vallen Juventus 01:19.886
5 46  Walls Oliver Velocity 01:20.708

DNS 42  Ongaro Paolo Juventus

DNS 173  Jendzjowsky Nicholas Pedalhead Roadworks

DNS 45 Toth Peter Juventus



Lino Bovo Alberta Provincial Track Cycling Championships

Sat/Sun July 28-29, 2012
Keiran

Last Name First Name

Men Master C/D, Women

1 56 Embury David Juventus

2 9 Gibson Kinley Juventus Jrw

3 309 Mak Tommy Bicisport

4 47 Ellis Meika Juventus W Elite
DNS 460 Burtnik Bill Juventus
DNS 58 Harboth Yvonne Juventus W Master

Men Master A/B

1 129 Rokosh Kevin Edmonton Road & Track Club
2 52 Gabris Peter Synergy Racing
3 3 Baerg Brent Independent
4 315 Higuchi Masa Bicisport
5 54 Thannhauser Thomas Synergy Racing
6 354 Brandrick Rob Independent
7 53 Kovacs Frank Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
1 48 Johnstone Eric Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
2 50 Niles Isaac Bicisport
3 314 MacKenzie Scott Juventus
4 49 Kemp William Bicisport
1 4 Bakal Jeff Juventus
2 570 Todd Adam Juventus
3 5 Menard Dylan Juventus
4 44 Shiers Steve Independent
5 46 Walls Oliver Velocity
DNS 43 Rezazadeh Vallen Juventus
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Lino Bovo Alberta Provincial Track Cycling Championships

Sat/Sun July 28-29, 2012
Pursuit

Last Name First Name

Ul7 Women (2000m)
1 63 Hargreaves Samantha Bicisport 03:40.326

Master Women (2000m)
1 58 Harnoth Yvonne Juventus 03:24.028

Master C/D Men (2000m)

1 309 Mak Tommy Bicisport 02:43.875
2 56 Embury David Juventus 02:51.846
3 460 Burtnik Bill Juventus 02:52.620
4 55 Chang John Juventus 03:27.806
1 458  Burtnik Evan Juventus 02:38.023
2 457  Adomonis Lukas Juventus 02:47.996
3 61 Kropf Joshua iSupportLocalBikeShops.com 02:49.524
4 59 Archer Edward Paul Bicisport 02:55.897
5 506  Burtnik Mason Juventus 02:59.691
6 60 Hargreaves Thomas Bicisport 03:27.405
7 62 Lof Lars Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle 03:32.843

Junior Women (2000m)
1 9 Gibson Kinley Juventus 02:47.642

Junior Men (3000m)

1 48 Johnstone Eric Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle 03:44.798
2 314  MacKenzie Scott Juventus 04:03.945
3 50 Niles Isaac Bicisport 04:06.064
4 49 Kemp William bicisport 04:31.164

Master A/B Men (3000m)

1 129  Rokosh Kevin Edmonton Road & Track 04:06.098
2 354  Brandrick Rob Independent 04:07.589
3 315  Higuchi Masa Bicisport 04:08.283
4 52 Gabris Peter Syngergy 04:10.710
5 54 Thannhauser Thomas Synergy Racing 04:20.668



Elite Women (3000m)

1 47 Ellis Meika Juventus 04:45.011
1 143  Gunderson Trevor Pedalhead Roadworks 04:59.447
2 173  Jendzjowsky Nicholas Pedalhead Roadworks 05:09.937
3 45 Toth Peter Juventus 05:14.269
4 46 Walls Oliver Velocity 05:43.579
5 43 Rezazadeh Vallen Juventus 05:47.609

DNS 4 Bakal Jeff Juventus
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Lino Bovo Alberta Provincial Track Cycling Championships
Sat/Sun July 28-29, 2012

Scratch

Last Name

First Name

Master Women, U17 Men, Women 9 Laps

1
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458
457
61
506
59
62
58
60
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Burtnik
Adomonis
Kropf
Burtnik
Archer

Lof

Harnoth
Hargreaves
Hargreaves

Evan

Lukas
Joshua
Mason
Edward Paul
Lars

Yvonne
Thomas
Samantha

Juventus

Juventus
iSupportLocalBikeShops.com
Juventus

Bicisport

Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
Juventus

Bicisport

Bicisport

M U17
M U17
M U17
M U17
M U17
M U17
W Master
M U17
W uU1l7

Master A/B/C/D Men, Elite Women, Junior Women - 15 Laps

=

O©oOoO~NOOLhA,WN

10
DNF
DNS

52
54
53
354
309
9
129
315
56
47
55
460

Gabris
Thannhauser
Kovacs
Brandrick
Mak
Gibson
Rokosh
Higuchi
Embury
Ellis
Chang
Burtnik

Peter
Thomas
Frank
Rob
Tommy
Kinley
Kevin
Masa
David
Meika
John
Bill

Synergy Racing

Synergy Racing
Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
Independent

Bicisport

Juventus

Edmonton Road & Track Club
Bicisport

Juventus

Juventus

Juventus

Juventus

Men A/B
Men A/B
Men A/B
Men A/B
Men C/D
Elite W
Men A/B
Men A/B
Men C/D
Jrw
Men C/D
Men C/D

Elite Men, Junior Men - 21 Laps

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

143
152
50
48
314
45
173
46
43
49
4
5
570

Gunderson
Jennings
Niles
Johnstone
MacKenzie
Toth
Jendzjowsky
Walls
Rezazadeh
Kemp
Bakal
Menard
Todd

Trevor
Cameron
Isaac
Eric
Scott
Peter
Nicholas
Oliver
Vallen
William
Jeff
Dylan
Adam

Pedalhead Roadworks
Pedalhead Roadworks
Bicisport
Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
Juventus

Juventus

Pedalhead Roadworks
Velocity

Juventus

Bicisport

Juventus

Juventus

Juventus

Elite Men
Elite Men
Jr Men
Jr Men
Jr Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Jr Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men



Lino Bovo Alberta Provincial Track Cycling Championships

Sat/Sun July 28-29, 2012
Points

Last Name First Name

U17 Women, Elite Women, Master Women

1 458 Evan Burtnik Juventus M U17 20

2 457  Lukas Adomonis Juventus M U17 9

3 61  Joshua Kropf iSupportLocalBikeShops.com M U17 8

4 506 Mason Burtnik Juventus M U17 4

5 59 Edward Paul Archer Bicisport M U17 -17
DNF 62 Lars Lof Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle M U17 -40
DNS 58 Yvonne Harnoth Juventus W Master
DNS 60 Thomas Hargreaves Bicisport M U17
DNS 63  Samantha Hargreaves Bicisport W uU17

1 354 Rob Brandrick Independent M A/B 18

2 315 Masa Higuchi bicisport M A/B 13

3 309 Tommy Mak Bicisport M C/D 11

4 54  Thomas Thannhauser Synergy Racing M A/B 10

5 53 Frank Kovacs Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle M A/B 7

6 9 Kinley Gibson Juventus Jrw 5

7 129 Kevin Rokosh Edmonton Road & Track M A/B 2

8 52 Peter Gabris Syngergy M A/B 0
DNF 56 David Embury Juventus M C/D -40
DNF a7 Meika Ellis Juventus W Elite -40
DNS 55  John Chang Juventus M C/D
DNS 460 Bill Burtnik Juventus M C/D

1 143  Trevor Gunderson Pedalhead Road Works M Elite 32

2 152 Cameron Jennings Pedalhead Road Works M Elite 17

3 45 Peter Toth Juventus M Elite 14

4 50 Isaac Niles Bicisport JrM 12

5 314  Scott MacKenzie Juventus JrM 8

6 46  Oliver Walls Velocity M Elite -20
DNF 48  Eric Johnstone Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle JrM -35

DNF 43 Vallen Rezazadeh Juventus M Elite -40



Lino Bovo Alberta Provincial Track Cycling Championships

Sat/Sun July 28-29, 2012

Sprint Omnium

Sprint Kilo/500 Keiran [ Total
Rank | Points Rank | Points Rank | Points Points
1 |4 Jeff Bakal Juventus 1 10 1 10 1 10 30
2 1636 Todd Adam Juventus 4 3 3 5 2 7 15
3 |644 Dylan Menard Independent 5 2 2 7 3 5 14
4 |46 Oliver Walls Velocity Cycling Club 6 1 5 2 5 2 5
DNF |44 Steve Shiers Independent 3 5 DNS 4 3 8
DNF |42 Paolo Ongara Independent 2 7 DNS DNS 7
DNF [43 Vallen Rezazadeh Juventus DNS 4 3 DNS 3
DNF |108 Nicholas Jendzjowsky |Pedalhead Roadworks 7 DNS DNS -
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1 148 Eric Johnstone Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle 1 10 1 10 1 10 30
2 149 Isaac Niles Bicisport 3 5 2 7 2 7 19
3 |314 Scott MacKenzie Juventus 2 7 3 5 3 5 17
4 |50 William Kemp Bicisport 4 3 4 3 4 3 9

Junior Women

1 |9 Kinley Gibson Juventus 1 10 1 10 1 10
Men Master A/B
1 |52 Peter Gabris Synergy Racing 2 7 4 3 2 7
2 129 Kevin Rokosh Edmonton Road & Track Club 6 1 5 2 1 10
3 |315 Masa Higuchi Bicisport 7 2 7 4 3
4 1720 Frank Kovacs Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle 4 3 3 5 7
5 |54 Thomas Thannhauser [Synergy Racing 5 2 6 1 5 2
DNF |3 Brent Baerg Independent 1 10 DNS 3 5
DNF 1660 Timothy Caulfield Independent 3 5 1 10 DNS
DNF |354 Rob Brandrick Independent DNS 7 - 6 1
Men Master C/D
1 [56 David Embury Juventus 3 5 2 7 1 10
2 1309 Tommy Mak Bicisport 1 10 3 5 2 7
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Master Women
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Yvonne

Harnoth
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1 1458 Evan Burtnik Juventus 1 10 1 10 -
2 457 Lukas Adomonis Juventus 2 7 2 7 -
3 |59 Edward Paul |Archer Bicisport 3 5 5 2 -
4 |506 Mason Burtnik Juventus 4 3 4 3 -
5 |62 Lars Lof Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle 6 1 6 1 -
6 |60 Thomas Hargreaves Bicisport 5 2 7 -
DNF |61 Joshua Kropf isupportlocalbikeshops.com DNS 3 5 -
1 |63 Samantha Hargreaves Bicisport 1 10 1 10 -




Lino Bovo Alberta Provincial Track Cycling Championships

Sat/Sun July 28-29, 2012
Endurance Omnium

Pursuit Scratch Points Total

Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points Points
1 |143 Trevor Gunderson Pedalhead Roadworks 1 10 1 10 1 10 30
2 |45 Peter Toth Juventus 3 5 3 5 3 5 15
3 |46 Oliver Walls Velocity Cycling Club 4 3 5 2 4 3 8
DNF 108 Nicholas Jendzjowsky |Pedalhead Roadworks 2 7 4 3 DNS 10
DNF [152 Cameron Jennings Pedalhead Roadworks DNS 2 7 2 7 14
DNF |43 Vallen Rezazadeh Juventus 5 2 6 1 DNS 3
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1 149 Isaac Niles Bicisport 3 5 1 10 1 10 25
2 148 Eric Johnstone Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle 1 10 2 7 3 5 22
3 |314 Scott MacKenzie Juventus 2 7 3 5 2 7 19
DNF |50 William Kemp Bicisport 4 3 4 3 DNS 6

Junior Women

1 |9 Kinley Gibson Juventus 1 10 1 10 1 10 30
Men Master A/B

1 |354 Rob Brandrick Independent 2 7 4 3 1 10 20

2 |52 Peter Gabris Synergy Racing 4 3 1 10 6 1 14

3 [129 Kevin Rokosh Edmonton Road & Track Club 1 10 5 2 5 2 14

4 |54 Thomas Thannhauser [Synergy Racing 5 2 2 7 3 5 14

5 |315 Masa Higuchi Bicisport 3 5 6 1 2 7 13
DNF |720 Frank Kovacs Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle DNS 3 5 4 3 8
Men Master C/D

1 ]309 Tommy Mak Bicisport 1 1 1 -
DNF 460 Bill Burtnik Juventus 3 DNS DNS -
DNF |56 David Embury Juventus 2 2 DNF -
DNF |55 John Chang Independent 4 DNF DNS -

Master Women




DNF |58 Yvonne Harnoth Independent 1 DNS -
1 1458 Evan Burtnik Juventus 10 1 0 1 0 30
2 |457 Lukas Adomonis Juventus 2 7 2 7 2 7 21
3 |61 Joshua Kropf isupportlocalbikeshops.com 3 5 3 5 3 5 15
4 |59 Edward Paul [Archer Bicisport 4 3 5 2 5 2 7
5 1506 Mason Burtnik Juventus 5 2 4 3 4 3 8

DNF |62 Lars Lof Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle DNS 6 1 DNF 1

DNF |60 Thomas Hargreaves Bicisport DNS 7 DNS -

DNF |63 Samantha Hargreaves Bicisport 1 DNS -




